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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Coop: 1:54.57 # Mason2/7/2019

A Deshmukh, A Smit, G Zhang, N Steinbicker

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.36Seton-OH

1) Roos, Maddie E SO 2) Kolkmeyer, Sam R SO

3) Linnemann, Sarah M SO 4) Jorg, Liz A SO

27.60 32.08 29.45 27.23

A2 2:00.38Ursuline-OH

1) Winkler, Anna E SR 2) Chang, Chloe E JR

3) Razzano, Elise M FR 4) Jois, Priyanka R SR

31.34 33.64 27.02 28.38

B3 2:01.00Seton-OH

1) Carroll, Laney G SR 2) Kallmeyer, Hannah SR

3) Aull, Josie L SO 4) Brown, Claire E SR

30.58 32.49 26.93 31.00

A4 2:03.47Mnd

1) Woods, Christiana SR 2) Gellner, Rachel SR

3) Earhart, Grace FR 4) Koetter, Sarah SR

31.48 34.95 29.10 27.94

A5 2:06.31Mason

1) Hockensmith, Rosabella k SR 2) Piszcz, Emily JR

3) Thakur, Jiya JR 4) Eshman, Bridgette A FR

31.69 38.01 29.40 27.21

B6 2:06.34Ursuline-OH

1) Bohrofen, Elise SO 2) Herr, Carolyn L JR

3) Davila-Lopez, Fatima E SR 4) Hall, Auri M JR

32.96 36.26 30.57 26.55

A7 2:07.21Walnut Hills-OH

1) Melendez, Josefina SO 2) Namaky, Sam SO

3) Cotton, Grace SO 4) Hague, Elise SO

30.22 46.31

C8 2:14.34Seton-OH

1) Zenni, Meredith M SR 2) Johnson, Lydia JR

3) Goldrainer, Kendall E SO 4) Cowans, Josie JR

32.88 36.98 32.46 32.02

A9 2:14.43CSUA

1) Morris, CJ JR 2) Meyer, Lilah JR

3) Hardrick, Isla FR 4) Arling, Blair FR

B10 2:16.12Walnut Hills-OH

1) Nguyen, Ai Nhi SO 2) Kelley, Fiona E FR

3) Morehouse, Coral A SO 4) Linser, Greta SO

A11 2:17.49Mercy McAuley-OH

1) Langefeld, Samantha SR 2) Pohlmeyer, Rubi SO

3) Hlebak, Amelia SR 4) Weeks, Julia SO

36.37 39.39 29.21 32.52

B12 2:17.83Mason

1) Bunn, Alexandra JR 2) Pathirana, Rithini JR

3) Gubbi, Divya S FR 4) Dvorak, Adalynn JR

32.69 44.91 31.21 29.02

C13 2:19.90Walnut Hills-OH

1) Thress, Solie JR 2) Williams, Adele M FR

3) McFarland, Ella G SR 4) Meucci, Addie SR

31.02 1:05.13

D14 2:22.42Seton-OH

1) First, Chloe JR 2) Salas, Louisa FR

3) Brogan, Leah L FR 4) Adams, Katie M SO

35.82 38.57 32.64 35.39

D15 2:24.83Walnut Hills-OH

1) Ehrhardt, Kylee JR 2) Klump-Delay, Lucy G FR

3) Do, Haley L JR 4) Darrow, Sophia J FR

40.48 41.89 33.12 29.34

A16 2:27.75Anderson-OH

1) Gutbier, Quinn G SR 2) Renner, Morgan C SR

3) Sommers, Rose E SR 4) Haney, Shannon R SR

38.94 39.23 38.12 31.46

B17 2:31.45CSUA

1) Alexander, Maggie SO 2) Broadwell, Caroline SO

3) Connley, Riley JR 4) Chandler, Maya SO

A18 2:31.58Turpin

1) Saleh, Layan FR 2) Adams, Anne SO

3) Perry, Elizabeth FR 4) Eatmon, McKenna SO

36.11 43.71 33.44 38.32

E19 2:36.41Walnut Hills-OH

1) Tate, Julia FR 2) Thompson, Nima SR

3) Windle, Alex M SR 4) Everingham, Rachel FR

41.65 36.16

C20 2:46.63Mnd

1) Baumgartner, Isla FR 2) Westerman, Julie A JR

3) Heyl, Alice JR 4) Cordier, Rose B JR

A21 2:49.10Bishop Fenwick-OH

1) Tierney, Molly SO 2) Tierney, Megan SO

3) Yost, Emma JR 4) Myles, Carolyn JR

48.84 46.69 40.49 33.08

B--- DQMnd

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wal

1) Hesse, Paige FR 2) Cady, Miranda G JR

3) Delrosario, Izzy R JR 4) Phillips, Anna L JR

34.54 42.06 33.54 29.78

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Coop: 1:40.53 # St. Xavier2/8/2015

N Czepukaitis, J Putnick, B robertson, S Winstel

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.13#CSTX-OH

1) Chang, Caleb E SR 2) Colvin, Tommy FR

3) Pitstick, Thomas G SR 4) Tobery, Link L JR

A2 1:43.27Mason

1) Kim, Ryan SO 2) Droder, Jack SO

3) Dong, Daniel SO 4) Jha, Amish JR

26.05 29.34 36.12 11.76

A3 1:45.85West Clermont-OH

1) Melton, Floyd SR 2) Cooper, Isaac SR

3) Barth, Collin SR 4) Oldendick, Wolfgang SO

26.80 30.55 25.00 23.50

C4 1:47.19Elder

1) Thomas, Anthony FR 2) Zureick, Oliver F SR

3) Morgan, Reese C FR 4) Clark, Cayden H SR

28.50 30.30 25.56 22.83

D5 1:47.69CSTX-OH

1) Vamadeva, Velan SO 2) Walters, Dominic M SO

3) Franke, Sam SR 4) Kaminski, Lex SR

27.55 29.09 26.54 24.51

C6 1:48.48CSTX-OH

1) Morris, Jacob FR 2) Wilkens, Peter B SR

3) Hoelle, Henry SO 4) Schibi, Grant FR

28.65 1:19.83
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E7 1:49.86CSTX-OH

1) Marsden, John SO 2) Linberg, Landen SO

3) Ahrens, Daniel S JR 4) Moran, Will R SR

28.66 31.62 26.60 22.98

B8 1:49.93Mason

1) Salian, Ishaan SO 2) Poh, Chase FR

3) DiLoreto, Marco JR 4) Brazelton, Skyler FR

A9 1:50.42Walnut Hills-OH

1) Hamp, Johnathan FR 2) Reed, Cole W SR

3) Curtin, Will T SR 4) Kelley, Ry SR

30.35 29.08 26.83 24.16

C10 1:52.10Mason

1) Izor, Austin M SR 2) Joshi, Jaison H SR

3) Ferreira, Vasco FR 4) Chandra, Advay SR

27.17 31.57 28.47 24.89

G11 1:53.13CSTX-OH

1) Dougherty, Jake W SR 2) Pfammatter, Caleb J SR

3) Herlong, Jackson FR 4) Brunswick, Joe SO

28.84 31.82 27.48 24.99

A12 1:53.61WCLW

1) Draper, Thomas M FR 2) Contois, Braden R SR

3) Sutton, Conner J JR 4) Preston, Ryan C JR

28.99 34.45 25.52 24.65

D13 1:56.11Mason

1) Cahill, Dylan SO 2) Brown, Colin JR

3) Rose, Emmett N JR 4) Adinolfi, Ethan FR

28.82 32.66 28.51 26.12

A14 1:56.53LTLE

1) Williams, Maddox R FR 2) Herr, Michael A SO

3) Gomez, Ben J JR 4) Chambers, Adam W FR

30.46 31.18 28.07 26.82

A15 1:57.08Moeller-OH

1) Bokelman, Sam FR 2) Ryan, John JR

3) Angeles, Andrew FR 4) Moore, Charles FR

30.10 33.20 28.06 25.72

F16 1:58.27CSTX-OH

1) Truong, Ben SO 2) Lannan, Brandon JR

3) Dieso, Max SO 4) Meier, Spencer SO

30.02 34.55 27.88 25.82

B17 2:00.45Moeller-OH

1) Vaughan, Connor SO 2) Smith, Adam FR

3) Thress, Leo C FR 4) Vaske, Nikolas SO

29.82 37.01 26.27 27.35

H18 2:01.24CSTX-OH

1) Boord, Diego SR 2) Dellecave, Gideon FR

3) Mather, Sam FR 4) Steinert, Peter SO

31.22 34.87 29.03 26.12

B19 2:01.51Walnut Hills-OH

1) Walker, Jonathan C SR 2) Scharff, Josh R SO

3) Albright, Alex SO 4) Scharff, Jake J SO

32.05 34.05 28.33 27.08

C20 2:01.62Moeller-OH

1) Sharpshair, Samuel JR 2) Kahle, Beckett FR

3) Mentrup, William SO 4) O'Connor, Charles FR

37.58 25.67 30.82 27.55

F21 2:05.02Mason

1) Houpt, Sam B FR 2) Morjan, Jad SO

3) Grover, Savir FR 4) Dabare, Prangige Dinth JR

31.72 33.29 30.61 29.40

B22 2:05.35WCLW

1) Langkiet, Nathan L FR 2) Bryant, Boston S FR

3) Langkiet, Devin M FR 4) Carter, Sam G FR

34.95 35.69 27.93 26.78

B23 2:05.60Elder

1) Kleiner, Noah J SO 2) Doran, Jake A SO

3) Herman, Christopher J SO 4) Thomas, Brady E SR

32.09 36.75 32.55 24.21

C24 2:06.14Walnut Hills-OH

1) Phalen, David E SR 2) Mohler, Declan T SR

3) Farrag, Anas SR 4) Gilbert, Ian FR

30.62 27.04

I25 2:06.30CSTX-OH

1) Kasman, Tenzing SO 2) Vu, Aaron JR

3) Pirchner, Nathan SO 4) Musolino, David C SR

A26 2:10.27Anderson-OH

1) Bosch, Carter J FR 2) Parlier, Brody M JR

3) Coyle, Alex JR 4) Brandenberg, Caden JR

32.45 36.63 32.11 29.08

E27 2:14.36Walnut Hills-OH

1) Mehta, Ayan FR 2) Reed, Grant M SO

3) Linser, Simon FR 4) Hilton, Larry FR

35.32 35.19 34.62 29.23

J28 2:14.99CSTX-OH

1) Brol, Luca SO 2) Gist, Graydon FR

3) Munyemana, Gideon FR 4) Beluan, Brendan C SR

34.04 38.12 1:02.92

D29 2:15.34Walnut Hills-OH

1) Rush, Max M FR 2) Golden, Reis M FR

3) McDonald, Wyatt FR 4) Simon, Michael A FR

36.88 36.86 33.19 28.41

A30 2:18.01Elder

1) Tettenhorst, Austin JR 2) Schutte, Jack M SO

3) Zepeda-Xolop, Derick JR 4) Hoffman, James JR

40.30 32.04 38.05 27.62

D31 2:19.21Moeller-OH

1) Farthing, Michael SO 2) Sharpshair, Benedict FR

3) Smith, Aaron FR 4) Fahrmeier, Maxwell FR

35.96 37.43 30.73 35.09

E--- DQMason

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Joshi, Prathamesh FR 2) Schroeder, Mitchell J JR

3) Moore, Alex FR 4) Mehra, Aadi SO

30.86 31.29 32.58 28.47

B--- DQCSTX-OH

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Klosterman, Will FR 2) Dimaculangan, Jaron C SR

3) Cathey, Charlie SR 4) Owens, Urban SO

26.55 29.29 24.30 24.60

G--- DQMason

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Verma, Aaryan SO 2) Tarafder, Soham SO

3) VanNeste, Case SO 4) Pierdona, Leonardo FR

42.76 30.45



Keating Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:19 PM  2/9/2025  Page 3

2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQTurpin

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Chopra, Rahul FR 2) Das, Mihir SO

3) Kirby, Dane FR 4) Warner, Cameron FR

38.94 43.15 40.57 31.13

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 1:58.90 # Emma Perera2/9/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mnd FR1 2:09.56Earhart, Grace

29.19 32.42 33.98 33.97

Walnut Hills-OH SO2 2:12.79Tummala, Riya

30.29 33.04 34.72 34.74

Mason JR3 2:14.32Creech, Sophia A

29.93 33.47 35.85 35.07

Ursuline-OH SR4 2:14.59Bey, Sarah J

31.12 34.09 34.81 34.57

Turpin SO5 2:18.01Lucas, Avery

31.94 35.04 36.86 34.17

West Clermont-OH SR6 2:18.11Oldendick, Sadie

32.06 34.94 35.87 35.24

Seton-OH SO7 2:20.11Jungkunz, Audrey R

31.98 35.81 36.89 35.43

Mason JR8 2:20.74Bellaiche, Emeline

31.85 35.11 37.19 36.59

West Clermont-OH SR9 2:26.45Freeman, Gwen

32.25 35.82 39.21 39.17

Mercy McAuley-OH SR10 2:26.92Langefeld, Samantha

Mnd JR11 2:35.97Cady, Miranda G

33.13 37.90 42.81 42.13

Walnut Hills-OH SR12 2:37.07Scharff, Jade J

36.15 40.19 41.80 38.93

Walnut Hills-OH FR13 2:41.56Rajani, Neeva

31.99 2:09.57

Mercy McAuley-OH SO14 2:45.12Pohlmeyer, Rubi

36.22 41.69 43.81 43.40

CSUA SO--- 2:36.95Broadwell, Caroline

Did not finish

33.47 36.55 39.21 47.72

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 1:45.36 # Daniel Stroh2/12/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH SR1 1:52.53Bradbury, George W

24.94 27.76 29.30 30.53

CSTX-OH SO2 1:52.87Leder, Gus

26.53 28.36 28.93 29.05

CSTX-OH SR3 1:53.96Schlessman, Jacob G

25.52 28.35 30.02 30.07

Moeller-OH FR4 1:54.20Thress, Leo C

25.89 29.22 30.17 28.92

CSTX-OH JR5 1:54.39McKeever, Miles R

25.61 29.23 30.08 29.47

CSTX-OH SR6 1:56.57O'Connor, Charlie E

26.53 29.44 30.11 30.49

CSTX-OH FR7 1:56.66Reeves, Mike

27.21 29.83 30.59 29.03

CSTX-OH JR8 1:57.26Ghasemzadeh, Amir R

26.55 29.37 30.72 30.62

Walnut Hills-OH SR9 1:57.48Reed, Cole W

26.79 29.37 31.05 30.27

CSTX-OH FR10 1:58.50Schibi, JT

30.55 30.14

Moeller-OH FR11 2:03.03Kahle, Beckett

27.74 31.16 32.37 31.76

Turpin FR12 2:03.80Meyers, John

27.21 31.33 32.19 33.07

CSTX-OH FR13 2:03.85Safi, Jameel

27.55 32.60 33.39 30.31

Moeller-OH FR14 2:07.10Bokelman, Sam

Turpin SO15 2:08.33Adams, Phoenix

27.77 32.47 33.83 34.26

CSTX-OH FR16 2:09.37Bruggeman, Joseph

29.20 32.55 34.01 33.61

CSTX-OH FR17 2:10.30Zembrodt III, Ray

29.05 32.75 33.75 34.75

Mason SO18 2:11.35Salian, Ishaan

27.95 32.96 34.91 35.53

Turpin FR19 2:11.90Trobok, Stefan

30.26 34.01 35.44 32.19

Walnut Hills-OH SO20 2:12.25Scharff, Jake J

30.63 33.96 35.65 32.01

CSTX-OH FR21 2:12.43Hodges, Seb

Walnut Hills-OH SO22 2:13.15Wu, Kenneth

28.67 32.28 35.32 36.88

Moeller-OH JR23 2:13.82Ryan, John

29.48 32.86 35.62 35.86

Mason FR24 2:19.48Ferreira, Vasco

31.03 35.00 37.01 36.44

Walnut Hills-OH FR25 2:24.07Aoushev, Michael

30.20 36.71 38.69 38.47

Mason JR26 2:46.37Dabare, Prangige Dinth

37.65 41.07

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Coop: 2:19.00 # Emily Zhang2/9/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Seton-OH SO1 2:27.55Linnemann, Sarah M

31.77 39.20 41.85 34.73

Ursuline-OH SR2 2:34.79Orth, Charlotte E

32.08 38.26 47.20 37.25

Mason SR3 2:34.99Hockensmith, Rosabella k

Mnd SR4 2:35.54Koetter, Sarah

32.59 39.65 47.48 35.82

Mason SO5 2:36.15Izor, Addison

33.85 38.50 49.13 34.67

Seton-OH SO6 2:38.25Goldrainer, Kendall E

35.05 40.15 47.37 35.68

Mnd JR7 2:43.44Gabbard, Lily A

36.07 40.60 49.84 36.93

West Clermont-OH SR8 2:44.16Suggs, Audry

34.50 40.41 50.28 38.97
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anderson-OH FR9 2:44.60Montgomery, Molly S

33.99 44.23 48.40 37.98

Seton-OH SR10 2:53.31Brown, Claire E

35.09 47.23 51.79 39.20

Mnd FR11 2:53.75Selders, Evelyn

36.50 43.33 53.18 40.74

Mercy McAuley-OH SR12 3:10.09Bowman, Kat

38.81 49.18 56.51 45.59

Mnd JR13 3:26.30Westerman, Julie A

59.00 48.88

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Coop: 1:59.75 # Ryan Rooney2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH JR1 2:01.53Vamadeva, Gokul

25.06 30.95 35.58 29.94

Mason SR2 2:09.06Izor, Austin M

26.95 31.76 39.09 31.26

West Clermont-OH SR3 2:10.15Barth, Collin

26.23 33.75 38.37 31.80

CSTX-OH JR4 2:12.53Hein, Owen

29.98 33.47 36.92 32.16

Mason JR5 2:18.25Brown, Colin

29.36 35.64 40.86 32.39

Mason FR6 2:20.32Poh, Chase

30.89 35.86 40.66 32.91

Elder SO7 2:27.29Meiners, Holden B

30.15 37.50 46.96 32.68

Mason FR8 2:31.35Houpt, Sam B

32.51 37.43 47.88 33.53

Walnut Hills-OH SR9 2:35.19Farrag, Anas

32.11 39.94 44.42 38.72

Mason FR10 2:38.77Kowalski, Casey A

33.47 35.62

Walnut Hills-OH SO11 2:40.96Reed, Grant M

34.30 43.09 47.68 35.89

WCLW SR--- DQContois, Braden R

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick - breast

30.30 37.24 43.75 33.06

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 25.41 # Nadia Steinbicker2/11/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline-OH FR1 25.59Razzano, Elise M

Seton-OH SO2 26.31Wills, Sophie G

West Clermont-OH SR3 26.41Jones, Libby

Walnut Hills-OH SO4 26.89Melendez, Josefina

Ursuline-OH JR5 27.03Hall, Auri M

Seton-OH SR6 27.11Carroll, Laney G

Ursuline-OH SR7 27.24Winkler, Anna E

WCLW SO8 27.49Cooley, Gayle R

Mnd SR9 27.50Woods, Christiana

Ursuline-OH JR10 27.57Chang, Chloe E

Seton-OH SO11 27.61Jorg, Liz A

Mason FR12 27.66Eshman, Bridgette A

CSUA FR13 28.05Arling, Blair

Walnut Hills-OH JR14 28.57Do, Haley L

Ursuline-OH SR*15 28.65Friede, Elsa M

CSUA FR*15 28.65Meyer, Hannah

Mnd FR17 28.85McCane, Bella

Seton-OH JR18 28.92Johnson, Lydia

CSUA JR19 28.99Morris, CJ

Seton-OH SR20 29.00Zenni, Meredith M

Walnut Hills-OH SO21 29.08Nguyen, Ai Nhi

Mason JR22 29.13Piszcz, Emily

Ursuline-OH JR23 29.14Wampler, Madison G

Mason JR24 29.31Nair, Aprana

Walnut Hills-OH SO25 29.35Linser, Greta

Mnd JR26 29.38Delrosario, Izzy R

WCLW SR27 29.44Cabrera, Solvey A

Mason SO28 29.53Khasgivala, Sara

Walnut Hills-OH SR29 29.54Meucci, Addie

Ursuline-OH SR30 29.61Davila-Lopez, Fatima E

Ursuline-OH SR31 29.62Jois, Priyanka R

WCLW FR32 29.70Brostad, Deborah K

Ursuline-OH JR33 29.71Herr, Carolyn L

Ursuline-OH SO34 29.77Davila Lopez, Allison

Seton-OH FR35 29.79Salas, Louisa

Mason FR36 29.81Gubbi, Divya S

Walnut Hills-OH FR37 29.86Darrow, Sophia J

Seton-OH FR38 29.90Brogan, Leah L

Mnd JR39 30.08Phillips, Anna L

Anderson-OH SR40 30.41Sommers, Rose E

Mason FR41 30.44McClure, Merrick

Mnd SR42 30.69Milton, Lilly L

Turpin FR43 30.81Saleh, Layan

Ursuline-OH FR44 30.84Reeder, Brooke M

Walnut Hills-OH SO45 30.85Cotton, Grace

Walnut Hills-OH SO46 30.86Morehouse, Coral A

Walnut Hills-OH SR47 31.41Thompson, Nima

Turpin FR48 31.54Perry, Elizabeth

Seton-OH SR49 31.94Brown, Claire E

Anderson-OH SR50 31.98Haney, Shannon R

LTLE JR51 32.09Bond, Sophia C

Mercy McAuley-OH SR52 32.10Niehaus, Lillian

CSUA SO53 32.20Alexander, Maggie

Walnut Hills-OH SR54 32.22Windle, Alex M

Walnut Hills-OH JR55 32.30Thress, Solie

CSUA JR56 32.31Connley, Riley

Anderson-OH SR57 32.57Gutbier, Quinn G

West Clermont-OH JR58 32.75Wical, Cadence

Walnut Hills-OH FR59 32.77Kelley, Fiona E

Bishop Fenwick-OH JR60 32.88Myles, Carolyn

Mnd FR61 33.08Baumgartner, Isla

Mercy McAuley-OH SO62 33.19Weeks, Julia

Walnut Hills-OH SO63 33.26Namaky, Sam

Walnut Hills-OH JR64 33.49Ehrhardt, Kylee

Bishop Fenwick-OH JR65 33.87Yost, Emma

Walnut Hills-OH FR66 34.35Tate, Julia

CSUA SO67 34.41Pressler, Riley

Mason JR68 34.49Pathirana, Rithini

Mnd JR69 34.68Heyl, Alice

Walnut Hills-OH FR70 34.91Williams, Adele M

Bishop Fenwick-OH SO71 34.99Tierney, Molly
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Fenwick-OH SO72 35.29Tierney, Megan

Mnd FR73 35.69Wilson, Reese

Turpin SO74 36.39Adams, Anne

Seton-OH SR75 38.23Adams, Emily L

CSUA SO76 39.71Chandler, Maya

Mnd JR77 43.25Cordier, Rose B

Turpin SO--- DQEatmon, McKenna

False start

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 22.06 # Will A Morstadt2/9/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH SR1 22.39Chang, Caleb E

CSTX-OH SR2 22.48Pitstick, Thomas G

Mason JR3 22.57Jha, Amish

Mason SO4 22.69Kim, Ryan

CSTX-OH SR5 23.09Moran, Will R

Mason SO6 23.30Schoultz, Anthony

Mason FR7 23.34Brazelton, Skyler

Elder SR8 23.38Clark, Cayden H

WCLW JR9 23.82Sutton, Conner J

Elder SR10 23.88Brogan, Carlos E

Mason SO11 23.92Dong, Daniel

CSTX-OH JR12 24.01Ahrens, Daniel S

CSTX-OH FR13 24.17Morris, Jacob

CSTX-OH SR*14 24.26Dougherty, Jake W

Elder SR*14 24.26Thomas, Brady E

CSTX-OH FR16 24.58Herlong, Jackson

Mason JR17 24.62DiLoreto, Marco

Elder FR18 24.65Thomas, Anthony

CSTX-OH SO19 24.81Walters, Dominic M

Mason SO20 24.85Nazzal, Omar

CSTX-OH FR21 24.93Schibi, Grant

Walnut Hills-OH JR22 24.96Linn, Andrew

Walnut Hills-OH SO23 24.99Wu, Kenneth

WCLW JR24 25.02Preston, Ryan C

Walnut Hills-OH JR25 25.22Royalty, Emmett

WCLW FR26 25.24Draper, Thomas M

CSTX-OH SO27 25.26Owens, Urban

CSTX-OH SR28 25.36Dimaculangan, Jaron C

Mason SO29 25.42Cahill, Dylan

CSTX-OH SR30 25.48Kaminski, Lex

Walnut Hills-OH SO31 25.54Albright, Alex

Mason SR32 25.64Joshi, Jaison H

CSTX-OH SO33 25.67Brunswick, Joe

Anderson-OH SO34 25.72Lingren, James

CSTX-OH FR35 25.75Mather, Sam

Moeller-OH FR*36 25.76Moore, Charles

Moeller-OH SO*36 25.76Vaughan, Connor

Moeller-OH FR*36 25.76Smith, Aaron

LTLE JR39 25.79Gomez, Ben J

Walnut Hills-OH SO*40 25.82Wells, Philip

CSTX-OH SR*40 25.82Pfammatter, Caleb J

Elder SO42 26.00Kleiner, Noah J

Walnut Hills-OH FR43 26.02Prows, Wren J

WCLW FR44 26.05Langkiet, Devin M

Mason FR45 26.11Adinolfi, Ethan

CSTX-OH SR46 26.13Boord, Diego

CSTX-OH SO47 26.15Truong, Ben

Walnut Hills-OH SO48 26.19Scharff, Josh R

Turpin SO49 26.21Laudenberger, John

Moeller-OH FR50 26.32Angeles, Andrew

Elder SO51 26.38Jorg, Carson P

Moeller-OH JR*52 26.49Sharpshair, Samuel

CSTX-OH FR*52 26.49Munyemana, Gideon

Walnut Hills-OH FR54 26.84Hamp, Johnathan

Walnut Hills-OH SR55 26.86Phalen, David E

WCLW FR56 26.91Carter, Sam G

Moeller-OH FR57 26.99Smith, Adam

Moeller-OH FR58 27.00O'Connor, Charles

Mason FR59 27.17Joshi, Prathamesh

CSTX-OH SO60 27.20Pirchner, Nathan

Anderson-OH FR61 27.23Bosch, Carter J

Elder SR62 27.26Hebenstreit, Will C

Elder SO63 27.28Herman, Christopher J

Mason JR64 27.31Guo, Michael

LTLE FR*65 27.34Chambers, Adam W

Elder FR*65 27.34Hoffman, Joe C

Walnut Hills-OH FR*65 27.34Gilbert, Ian

LTLE FR68 27.51Mavi, Oscar

WCLW FR69 27.53Bryant, Boston S

WCLW FR70 27.73Langkiet, Nathan L

Moeller-OH SO71 27.79Farthing, Michael

Walnut Hills-OH SR72 28.12Walker, Jonathan C

Moeller-OH SO73 28.18Vaske, Nikolas

Mason FR74 28.25Kowalski, Casey A

Mason FR75 28.41Nambiar, Siddhant

Walnut Hills-OH FR76 28.49Linser, Simon

Walnut Hills-OH FR*77 28.50Rush, Max M

Mason FR*77 28.50Grover, Savir

Elder JR79 28.51Tettenhorst, Austin

CSTX-OH JR80 28.53Lannan, Brandon

Walnut Hills-OH FR81 28.55Golden, Reis M

Mason SO82 28.57Mehra, Aadi

CSTX-OH SO83 28.58Brol, Luca

Elder SO84 28.76Doran, Jake A

Moeller-OH SO85 28.78Mentrup, William

CSTX-OH FR86 29.02Gist, Graydon

Elder JR87 29.09Hoffman, James

Anderson-OH JR88 29.13Coyle, Alex

Turpin FR89 29.19Kirby, Dane

Mason SO90 29.33VanNeste, Case

Mason SO91 29.36Tarafder, Soham

WCLW SO92 29.45Robinson, Logan B

Walnut Hills-OH FR93 29.53Simon, Michael A

Elder SO94 29.61Allgeyer, Brady T

Walnut Hills-OH FR95 29.66Hilton, Larry

Walnut Hills-OH FR96 29.91McDonald, Wyatt

CSTX-OH SR97 30.20Musolino, David C

Walnut Hills-OH FR98 30.32Mehta, Ayan

Elder JR99 30.44Zepeda-Xolop, Derick

Elder SO100 30.54Schutte, Jack M

Mason JR101 30.72Dabare, Prangige Dinth

Elder SO102 30.86Corcoran, Sean P
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH FR103 30.89McCarthy III, William

Moeller-OH FR104 31.03Sharpshair, Benedict

Mason FR105 31.47Pierdona, Leonardo

CSTX-OH SR106 31.51Beluan, Brendan C

Turpin FR107 31.71Chopra, Rahul

Turpin FR108 32.33Warner, Cameron

Mason SO109 32.37Verma, Aaryan

Turpin SO110 32.81Das, Mihir

Moeller-OH FR111 34.78Fahrmeier, Maxwell

CSTX-OH SO112 39.58Jaweed, Amin

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Coop: 1:01.30 # Kylie A Dennison2/9/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mercy McAuley-OH SR1 1:04.94Hlebak, Amelia

30.69 34.25

Ursuline-OH FR2 1:05.78Kasten, Madelyn K

31.18 34.60

Mason JR3 1:05.92Thakur, Jiya

Seton-OH SO4 1:06.11Aull, Josie L

29.03 37.08

Turpin JR5 1:07.59Schultz, Sarah

31.91 35.68

Mnd SR6 1:08.54Koetter, Sarah

32.19 36.35

Ursuline-OH SR7 1:09.08Davila-Lopez, Fatima E

32.24 36.84

Mason SO8 1:09.32Reyna, Abril

31.95 37.37

Walnut Hills-OH SO9 1:09.38Tummala, Riya

Ursuline-OH SO10 1:12.49Bohrofen, Elise

Mason JR11 1:15.20Piszcz, Emily

34.91 40.29

Mason JR12 1:17.99Galanie, Callie

35.24 42.75

West Clermont-OH SO13 1:23.63Hinds, Jordyn

36.54 47.09

Mnd FR14 1:23.95Lesch, Aaralyn

36.92 47.03

CSUA JR15 1:24.76Connley, Riley

38.50 46.26

Walnut Hills-OH FR16 1:25.93Klump-Delay, Lucy G

CSUA FR17 1:29.82Hardrick, Isla

40.87 48.95

Bishop Fenwick-OH JR18 1:46.48Myles, Carolyn

47.32 59.16

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Coop: 54.56 # Brian Robertson2/8/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH JR1 55.25Vamadeva, Gokul

CSTX-OH JR2 57.51Tobery, Link L

CSTX-OH SO3 57.55Hoelle, Henry

26.47 31.08

CSTX-OH SR4 58.55Wilkens, Peter B

27.38 31.17

CSTX-OH SO5 58.81Vamadeva, Velan

28.17 30.64

Mason SO6 59.29Dong, Daniel

27.23 32.06

CSTX-OH SO7 1:00.34Dieso, Max

27.79 32.55

Mason JR8 1:00.40DiLoreto, Marco

28.78 31.62

CSTX-OH JR9 1:00.70Ghasemzadeh, Amir R

Walnut Hills-OH SR10 1:01.57Curtin, Will T

28.65 32.92

Mason FR11 1:01.93Kakkar, Ayan

28.39 33.54

Mason SO12 1:02.18Nazzal, Omar

LTLE SO13 1:03.73Kuhn, Liam J

Mason FR14 1:03.79Debies, Jack M

29.54 34.25

Mason JR15 1:04.97Rose, Emmett N

30.05 34.92

WCLW FR16 1:05.42Langkiet, Devin M

29.73 35.69

LTLE FR17 1:05.60Williams, Maddox R

30.75 34.85

LTLE SR18 1:05.78Wilford, Thomas S

WCLW SR19 1:07.68Contois, Braden R

31.36 36.32

CSTX-OH FR20 1:08.10Safi, Jameel

32.24 35.86

WCLW FR21 1:09.37Langkiet, Nathan L

30.24 39.13

Anderson-OH FR22 1:10.65Bosch, Carter J

32.24 38.41

Mason FR23 1:12.89Moore, Alex

LTLE FR24 1:14.12Williams, Ryker O

Walnut Hills-OH FR25 1:18.07McDonald, Wyatt

35.89 42.18

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 55.42 # Angie Hinrichs1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mnd SR1 57.19Gellner, Rachel

27.93 29.26

Ursuline-OH SO2 58.78Simon, Margo

27.86 30.92

Mnd FR3 59.04Earhart, Grace

28.11 30.93

Seton-OH SO4 59.12Wills, Sophie G

28.29 30.83

WCLW SO5 1:00.31Cooley, Gayle R

28.47 31.84

Seton-OH SO6 1:00.60Linnemann, Sarah M

29.18 31.42

Seton-OH SO7 1:01.12Jorg, Liz A

29.55 31.57

Mason FR8 1:01.17Eshman, Bridgette A

28.90 32.27

CSUA FR9 1:01.94Arling, Blair

28.89 33.05
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline-OH SR10 1:01.99Bey, Sarah J

29.94 32.05

Walnut Hills-OH SO11 1:02.23Hague, Elise

30.02 32.21

Mason JR12 1:02.43Bellaiche, Emeline

30.07 32.36

CSUA JR13 1:02.60Meyer, Lilah

29.96 32.64

Ursuline-OH SR14 1:03.10Orth, Charlotte E

30.21 32.89

Mason JR15 1:03.15Dvorak, Adalynn

30.64 32.51

WCLW SR16 1:03.60Cabrera, Solvey A

30.78 32.82

Seton-OH SR17 1:03.72Zenni, Meredith M

30.55 33.17

Mason SO18 1:03.79Izor, Addison

30.83 32.96

Ursuline-OH FR19 1:05.14Frazier, Nora E

31.13 34.01

Mnd JR20 1:05.27Gabbard, Lily A

31.23 34.04

Seton-OH FR21 1:05.62Brogan, Leah L

31.90 33.72

WCLW FR22 1:06.70Brostad, Deborah K

31.66 35.04

West Clermont-OH JR23 1:06.72Cooper, Jenna

32.53 34.19

Walnut Hills-OH SR24 1:06.84McFarland, Ella G

31.80 35.04

Mnd FR25 1:06.90Hesse, Paige

32.77 34.13

West Clermont-OH SR26 1:06.98Suggs, Audry

31.59 35.39

Mason JR27 1:07.12Nair, Aprana

31.25 35.87

Walnut Hills-OH FR28 1:07.42Darrow, Sophia J

32.61 34.81

Ursuline-OH FR29 1:08.08Reeder, Brooke M

32.99 35.09

Walnut Hills-OH SO30 1:08.37Linser, Greta

Mason FR31 1:08.59McClure, Merrick

32.72 35.87

Mnd SR32 1:09.15Hagerty, Nicole O

32.24 36.91

Walnut Hills-OH FR33 1:09.22Rajani, Neeva

31.60 37.62

Anderson-OH SR34 1:09.32Renner, Morgan C

32.64 36.68

Mason SO35 1:09.76Khasgivala, Sara

Anderson-OH SR36 1:10.06Sommers, Rose E

32.89 37.17

LTLE JR37 1:10.09Bond, Sophia C

Walnut Hills-OH SR38 1:10.13Thompson, Nima

34.00 36.13

Turpin FR39 1:10.41Perry, Elizabeth

33.79 36.62

Walnut Hills-OH SO40 1:10.83Cotton, Grace

34.84 35.99

West Clermont-OH JR41 1:10.87Wical, Cadence

Turpin FR42 1:11.25Saleh, Layan

33.32 37.93

Mnd FR43 1:11.53Selders, Evelyn

Anderson-OH SR44 1:11.60Gutbier, Quinn G

Walnut Hills-OH SR45 1:12.39Windle, Alex M

33.72 38.67

Mercy McAuley-OH SR46 1:12.40Bowman, Kat

34.93 37.47

Walnut Hills-OH FR47 1:12.45Kelley, Fiona E

Mercy McAuley-OH SO48 1:13.68Pohlmeyer, Rubi

34.42 39.26

Mercy McAuley-OH SR49 1:14.07Niehaus, Lillian

34.98 39.09

Mnd SO50 1:15.75Garduno, Lupita G

Bishop Fenwick-OH JR51 1:16.24Yost, Emma

Anderson-OH SR52 1:16.57Steinhaus, Marlee R

35.57 41.00

Mercy McAuley-OH SO53 1:17.72Weeks, Julia

37.74 39.98

Bishop Fenwick-OH SO54 1:19.90Tierney, Molly

38.13 41.77

Bishop Fenwick-OH SO55 1:20.41Tierney, Megan

38.49 41.92

Turpin SO56 1:22.91Adams, Anne

37.97 44.94

Walnut Hills-OH FR57 1:23.37Everingham, Rachel

38.83 44.54

Turpin SO58 1:26.98Eatmon, McKenna

CSUA SO59 1:27.18Chandler, Maya

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 48.96 # Sean Brandabur2/8/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH SR1 49.13Pitstick, Thomas G

23.84 25.29

Mason SO2 49.51Kim, Ryan

23.86 25.65

Elder FR3 49.80Reder, Liam D

23.69 26.11

Mason JR4 49.90Jha, Amish

23.33 26.57

CSTX-OH FR5 51.19Klosterman, Will

24.18 27.01

Mason SO6 51.39Schoultz, Anthony

24.98 26.41

CSTX-OH SO7 51.66Leder, Gus

24.79 26.87

CSTX-OH SR8 51.76Cathey, Charlie

24.56 27.20

CSTX-OH SR*9 51.81Bradbury, George W

24.98 26.83

Elder FR*9 51.81Morgan, Reese C

24.73 27.08
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moeller-OH FR11 51.82Thress, Leo C

25.06 26.76

Mason SO12 52.33Droder, Jack

Elder SR13 52.65Brogan, Carlos E

25.22 27.43

Elder SR14 52.83Clark, Cayden H

25.22 27.61

WCLW JR15 53.18Sutton, Conner J

25.43 27.75

CSTX-OH JR16 53.31Ahrens, Daniel S

25.73 27.58

Mason SR17 53.48Chandra, Advay

25.53 27.95

CSTX-OH SR18 53.86Franke, Sam

25.75 28.11

Elder SR*19 53.91Thomas, Brady E

25.97 27.94

Walnut Hills-OH SR*19 53.91Kelley, Ry

25.66 28.25

Mason FR21 54.03Debies, Jack M

Mason FR22 54.09Brazelton, Skyler

25.44 28.65

Walnut Hills-OH JR23 54.83Royalty, Emmett

26.67 28.16

LTLE SO24 54.89Herr, Michael A

25.94 28.95

CSTX-OH SO25 55.33Owens, Urban

26.49 28.84

Elder FR26 55.39Thomas, Anthony

26.20 29.19

Moeller-OH FR27 55.72Bokelman, Sam

26.27 29.45

CSTX-OH SO28 55.98Linberg, Landen

26.52 29.46

LTLE29 56.04Sytnyk, Nick

27.47 28.57

Walnut Hills-OH JR30 56.22Linn, Andrew

27.55 28.67

CSTX-OH FR31 56.54Bruggeman, Joseph

27.64 28.90

CSTX-OH SO32 56.64Brunswick, Joe

26.82 29.82

Mason JR33 56.91Schroeder, Mitchell J

27.17 29.74

Turpin SO34 57.14Laudenberger, John

27.54 29.60

Anderson-OH JR35 57.26Parlier, Brody M

27.75 29.51

Elder FR36 57.52Thomas, Henry

27.37 30.15

Elder SO37 57.61Meiners, Holden B

27.48 30.13

Walnut Hills-OH FR38 57.66Prows, Wren J

28.03 29.63

Walnut Hills-OH SO39 57.68Wells, Philip

26.99 30.69

CSTX-OH SO40 57.91Kasman, Tenzing

27.00 30.91

CSTX-OH SO41 57.99Meier, Spencer

27.27 30.72

Walnut Hills-OH SO42 58.02Scharff, Josh R

28.38 29.64

Walnut Hills-OH FR43 58.20Hamp, Johnathan

28.03 30.17

Moeller-OH FR44 58.68Smith, Aaron

27.94 30.74

Elder SO45 58.69Kleiner, Noah J

27.71 30.98

CSTX-OH FR46 58.72Zembrodt III, Ray

28.05 30.67

CSTX-OH SO47 58.96Steinert, Peter

27.98 30.98

Moeller-OH JR48 59.03Sharpshair, Samuel

27.72 31.31

CSTX-OH SO49 59.04Pirchner, Nathan

CSTX-OH FR50 59.14Mather, Sam

28.31 30.83

Turpin SO51 59.20Adams, Phoenix

28.24 30.96

Walnut Hills-OH SR52 59.39Mohler, Declan T

28.21 31.18

LTLE JR53 1:00.05Gomez, Ben J

29.18 30.87

Walnut Hills-OH FR54 1:00.89Gilbert, Ian

30.11 30.78

LTLE FR55 1:00.94Chambers, Adam W

29.14 31.80

Moeller-OH JR56 1:00.95Ryan, John

28.87 32.08

Elder SO57 1:01.01Jorg, Carson P

29.25 31.76

CSTX-OH FR58 1:01.27Munyemana, Gideon

29.82 31.45

CSTX-OH FR59 1:01.60Colvin, Tommy

29.03 32.57

Elder FR60 1:01.67Homoelle, Nathan N

Walnut Hills-OH SR61 1:02.06Walker, Jonathan C

29.92 32.14

Elder FR62 1:02.24Hoffman, Joe C

29.93 32.31

Walnut Hills-OH SR63 1:02.57Phalen, David E

29.79 32.78

Elder SO64 1:02.79Herman, Christopher J

30.14 32.65

Walnut Hills-OH FR65 1:03.24Aoushev, Michael

29.13 34.11

Walnut Hills-OH SR66 1:03.27Farrag, Anas

30.89 32.38

Mason FR67 1:03.40Nambiar, Siddhant

Elder SR68 1:03.52Hebenstreit, Will C

29.17 34.35

CSTX-OH JR69 1:03.59Vu, Aaron

30.09 33.50
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moeller-OH SO70 1:03.61Vaske, Nikolas

30.17 33.44

Moeller-OH SO71 1:05.16Farthing, Michael

30.09 35.07

Elder JR72 1:05.63Tettenhorst, Austin

30.61 35.02

Anderson-OH JR73 1:05.92Brandenberg, Caden

31.01 34.91

Anderson-OH JR74 1:06.15Coyle, Alex

31.09 35.06

Elder JR75 1:06.28Zepeda-Xolop, Derick

30.21 36.07

Elder SO76 1:06.36Allgeyer, Brady T

32.00 34.36

WCLW SO77 1:06.64Robinson, Logan B

32.54 34.10

Mason SO78 1:07.01VanNeste, Case

32.09 34.92

CSTX-OH SR79 1:07.21Musolino, David C

32.70 34.51

Walnut Hills-OH FR80 1:07.22Hilton, Larry

32.70 34.52

Walnut Hills-OH FR81 1:07.35Linser, Simon

31.53 35.82

Mason SO82 1:12.81Verma, Aaryan

34.51 38.30

CSTX-OH FR83 1:13.31McCarthy III, William

33.99 39.32

Turpin SO84 1:14.26Das, Mihir

35.40 38.86

CSTX-OH SR85 1:18.45Beluan, Brendan C

37.00 41.45

CSTX-OH SO86 1:30.23Jaweed, Amin

41.82 48.41

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 5:24.02 # Maddie Nurre2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mason JR1 5:54.02Creech, Sophia A

30.76 34.35 35.71 36.06

36.07 36.30 36.82 36.53

36.49 34.93

Turpin SO2 6:09.22Lucas, Avery

32.78 36.29 37.60 37.76

38.42 39.23 37.95 37.45

37.16 34.58

Seton-OH SO3 6:10.36Goldrainer, Kendall E

32.31 35.75 37.11 37.54

38.08 38.52 38.80 38.10

38.52 35.63

Ursuline-OH SR4 6:21.04Groskopf, Sydney C

33.95 36.64 37.79 38.36

38.58 38.86 39.21 38.85

39.84 38.96

Seton-OH JR5 6:29.99First, Chloe

33.99 38.62 40.49 39.90

39.95 39.84 40.31 39.99

39.49 37.41

Mercy McAuley-OH SR6 6:46.10Langefeld, Samantha

35.02 38.80 40.44 41.01

41.85 42.58 41.95 42.59

41.26 40.60

Walnut Hills-OH JR7 7:19.12Ehrhardt, Kylee

46.67 44.62

44.27 40.05

Seton-OH JR8 7:19.48Cowans, Josie

37.27 42.15 45.70 44.18

44.74 48.21 46.13 45.01

46.18 39.91

Seton-OH SO9 7:45.41Adams, Katie M

40.10

48.52 46.55 47.18 47.80

47.93 46.62

Seton-OH SR10 8:04.88Adams, Emily L

41.43 47.60 49.30 49.56

50.65 50.00 50.32 50.19

49.37 46.46

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Coop: 4:47.19 # Daniel Stroh2/12/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH SR1 5:06.40Schlessman, Jacob G

27.00 29.64 30.70 31.31

31.66 31.76 31.86 31.33

31.16 29.98

CSTX-OH JR2 5:10.49McKeever, Miles R

27.58 30.72 31.51 31.86

31.75 31.76 31.71 31.55

31.92 30.13

CSTX-OH SR3 5:26.65O'Connor, Charlie E

29.30 32.45 33.70 33.45

33.03 33.53 32.11 33.30

33.10 32.68

CSTX-OH SO4 5:27.32Dieso, Max

28.89 31.57 33.05 33.08

33.66 33.27 34.39 35.06

33.99 30.36

CSTX-OH SO5 5:27.70Marsden, John

29.54 31.98 33.06 33.10

33.95 33.22 33.52 33.32

33.63 32.38

CSTX-OH FR6 5:30.64Reeves, Mike

29.38 32.92 33.51 33.30

33.06 34.21 33.97 34.21

33.49 32.59

West Clermont-OH SO7 5:31.26Oldendick, Wolfgang

28.66 32.10 33.41 33.86

34.18 34.26 34.00 34.52

34.22 32.05
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Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Turpin FR8 5:35.83Meyers, John

28.74 33.27 33.99 33.44

34.33 33.45 34.69 35.94

34.32 33.66

West Clermont-OH SR9 5:36.10Cooper, Isaac

28.19 32.18 33.27 34.17

34.67 35.46 35.22 35.21

34.72 33.01

LTLE FR10 5:46.25Williams, Ryker O

30.36 34.25 34.40 35.24

35.31 35.40 35.70 35.96

35.56 34.07

CSTX-OH FR11 6:02.29Dellecave, Gideon

37.03 35.74

Mason FR12 6:03.24Houpt, Sam B

30.56 36.04 37.71 37.19

37.90 36.87 37.59 38.10

36.89 34.39

Mason FR13 6:05.85Moore, Alex

34.73 36.78 37.46 37.30

37.13 36.96 36.86 36.92

36.37 35.34

CSTX-OH FR14 6:14.21Hodges, Seb

31.02 35.71 37.37 37.88

38.18 38.77 39.37 40.13

40.18 35.60

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Coop: 1:43.50 # Cincinnati Walnut Hills2/13/2022

E Kim, G Lecrone, L Sellinger, E Hou

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:48.72Seton-OH

1) Kolkmeyer, Sam R SO 2) Kallmeyer, Hannah SR

3) Jorg, Liz A SO 4) Johnson, Lydia JR

27.30 25.70 27.40 28.32

A2 1:50.67Seton-OH

1) Zenni, Meredith M SR 2) Carroll, Laney G SR

3) Wills, Sophie G SO 4) Brogan, Leah L FR

28.59 26.49 26.31 29.28

A3 1:53.69Ursuline-OH

1) Kasten, Madelyn K FR 2) Bey, Sarah J SR

3) Davila Lopez, Allison SO 4) Jois, Priyanka R SR

26.77 27.66 30.03 29.23

B4 1:54.07Ursuline-OH

1) Reeder, Brooke M FR 2) Simon, Margo SO

3) Wampler, Madison G JR 4) Orth, Charlotte E SR

30.06 27.05 29.38 27.58

A5 1:54.41Mason

1) Reyna, Abril SO 2) Bunn, Alexandra JR

3) Izor, Addison SO 4) Eshman, Bridgette A FR

28.73 44.53

A6 1:54.48CSUA

1) Meyer, Lilah JR 2) Arling, Blair FR

3) Meyer, Hannah FR 4) Morris, CJ JR

28.15 28.14 29.50 28.69

C7 1:54.81Ursuline-OH

1) Davila-Lopez, Fatima E SR 2) Frazier, Nora E FR

3) Friede, Elsa M SR 4) Hall, Auri M JR

29.17 30.01 28.54 27.09

A8 1:56.31Mnd

1) Gabbard, Lily A JR 2) Lesch, Aaralyn FR

3) Hesse, Paige FR 4) Earhart, Grace FR

29.28 30.06 30.21 26.76

A9 1:57.11Walnut Hills-OH

1) Cotton, Grace SO 2) Darrow, Sophia J FR

3) Tummala, Riya SO 4) Nguyen, Ai Nhi SO

30.86 29.70 28.22 28.33

B10 1:57.38Mason

1) Bellaiche, Emeline JR 2) Creech, Sophia A JR

3) Khasgivala, Sara SO 4) Piszcz, Emily JR

28.62 29.61 29.72 29.43

B11 2:06.55Mnd

1) Hagerty, Nicole O SR 2) Selders, Evelyn FR

3) Heyl, Alice JR 4) McCane, Bella FR

32.19 31.32 1:03.04

A12 2:09.73Mercy McAuley-OH

1) Weeks, Julia SO 2) Pohlmeyer, Rubi SO

3) Niehaus, Lillian SR 4) Bowman, Kat SR

31.88 31.36

B13 2:09.88Walnut Hills-OH

1) Kelley, Fiona E FR 2) Namaky, Sam SO

3) Scharff, Jade J SR 4) Rajani, Neeva FR

33.04 33.67 33.48 29.69

A14 2:12.85Anderson-OH

1) Steinhaus, Marlee R SR 2) Gutbier, Quinn G SR

3) Haney, Shannon R SR 4) Sommers, Rose E SR

36.39 33.46 32.37 30.63

A15 2:16.40Turpin

1) Saleh, Layan FR 2) Eatmon, McKenna SO

3) Adams, Anne SO 4) Perry, Elizabeth FR

30.91 31.12

B16 2:18.65CSUA

1) Connley, Riley JR 2) Chandler, Maya SO

3) Pressler, Riley SO 4) Alexander, Maggie SO

32.61 40.68 1:05.36

C17 2:23.72Mnd

1) Cady, Miranda G JR 2) Cordier, Rose B JR

3) Wilson, Reese FR 4) Garduno, Lupita G SO

30.28 42.27 37.08 34.09

C--- DQMason

False start

1) Galanie, Callie JR 2) McClure, Merrick FR

3) Nair, Aprana JR 4) Dvorak, Adalynn JR

30.39 30.50 30.12 29.26

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Coop: 1:30.93 # St. Xavier2014

K. Nelson, J. Garrymore, G. Nelson, S. Brandabur

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.62Mason

1) Droder, Jack SO 2) Brazelton, Skyler FR

3) Salian, Ishaan SO 4) Kim, Ryan SO

23.44 23.11 24.30 21.77
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:32.76CSTX-OH

1) Hoelle, Henry SO 2) Tobery, Link L JR

3) Colvin, Tommy FR 4) Vamadeva, Gokul JR

23.28 23.04 23.64 22.80

B3 1:35.06Elder

1) Thomas, Brady E SR 2) Morgan, Reese C FR

3) Clark, Cayden H SR 4) Brogan, Carlos E SR

24.52 23.51 23.55 23.48

B4 1:35.99CSTX-OH

1) Bradbury, George W SR 2) Leder, Gus SO

3) Morris, Jacob FR 4) Ahrens, Daniel S JR

24.35 24.52 23.49 23.63

B5 1:37.17Mason

1) Dong, Daniel SO 2) Cahill, Dylan SO

3) DiLoreto, Marco JR 4) Schoultz, Anthony SO

A6 1:37.43Walnut Hills-OH

1) Linn, Andrew JR 2) Kelley, Ry SR

3) Wells, Philip SO 4) Reed, Cole W SR

C7 1:38.48CSTX-OH

1) Safi, Jameel FR 2) Schibi, JT FR

3) Ghasemzadeh, Amir R JR 4) Kaminski, Lex SR

25.63 23.80 24.22 24.83

A8 1:40.06WCLW

1) Draper, Thomas M FR 2) Preston, Ryan C JR

3) Contois, Braden R SR 4) Sutton, Conner J JR

24.90 25.07 26.44 23.65

D9 1:41.44CSTX-OH

1) Bruggeman, Joseph FR 2) Meier, Spencer SO

3) Moran, Will R SR 4) Zembrodt III, Ray FR

25.53 26.17 23.39 26.35

B10 1:42.70Walnut Hills-OH

1) Royalty, Emmett JR 2) Prows, Wren J FR

3) Scharff, Josh R SO 4) Wu, Kenneth SO

25.92 25.61 26.27 24.90

C11 1:43.03Mason

1) Joshi, Jaison H SR 2) Poh, Chase FR

3) Nazzal, Omar SO 4) Adinolfi, Ethan FR

A12 1:44.48Elder

1) Jorg, Carson P SO 2) Herman, Christopher J SO

3) Thomas, Henry FR 4) Kleiner, Noah J SO

26.15 27.17 25.04 26.12

A13 1:44.60Moeller-OH

1) Angeles, Andrew FR 2) Kahle, Beckett FR

3) Vaughan, Connor SO 4) Sharpshair, Samuel JR

D14 1:44.92Mason

1) Rose, Emmett N JR 2) Brown, Colin JR

3) Kakkar, Ayan FR 4) Morjan, Jad SO

A15 1:45.80LTLE

1) Gomez, Ben J JR 2) Wilford, Thomas S SR

3) Williams, Ryker O FR 4) Herr, Michael A SO

25.89 27.27 27.89 24.75

C16 1:46.42Walnut Hills-OH

1) Scharff, Jake J SO 2) Hamp, Johnathan FR

3) Gilbert, Ian FR 4) Curtin, Will T SR

27.29 26.98 27.25 24.90

B17 1:47.74WCLW

1) Langkiet, Nathan L FR 2) Bryant, Boston S FR

3) Carter, Sam G FR 4) Langkiet, Devin M FR

27.21 26.71 27.66 26.16

A18 1:48.87Turpin

1) Adams, Phoenix SO 2) Trobok, Stefan FR

3) Laudenberger, John SO 4) Meyers, John FR

27.79 28.29 26.91 25.88

E19 1:49.02Mason

1) Schroeder, Mitchell J JR 2) Joshi, Prathamesh FR

3) Kowalski, Casey A FR 4) Guo, Michael JR

26.33 26.54 29.19 26.96

A20 1:49.65Anderson-OH

1) Brandenberg, Caden JR 2) Coyle, Alex JR

3) Lingren, James SO 4) Bosch, Carter J FR

28.96 28.94 25.38 26.37

D21 1:49.85Elder

1) Reder, Liam D FR 2) Corcoran, Sean P SO

3) Doran, Jake A SO 4) Hoffman, James JR

27.44

E22 1:50.45Elder

1) Hoffman, Joe C FR 2) Meiners, Holden B SO

3) Meister, Jacob E FR 4) Schutte, Jack M SO

27.26 28.38 54.81

C23 1:50.62Elder

1) Zureick, Oliver F SR 2) Tettenhorst, Austin JR

3) Allgeyer, Brady T SO 4) Hebenstreit, Will C SR

25.26 28.36 29.45 27.55

D24 1:50.67Walnut Hills-OH

1) Aoushev, Michael FR 2) Phalen, David E SR

3) Farrag, Anas SR 4) Mohler, Declan T SR

27.56 28.50 28.07 26.54

B25 1:52.58Moeller-OH

1) Sharpshair, Benedict FR 2) Smith, Adam FR

3) Vaske, Nikolas SO 4) Ryan, John JR

29.85 33.12 22.39 27.22

F26 1:55.87Mason

1) Mehra, Aadi SO 2) Nambiar, Siddhant FR

3) VanNeste, Case SO 4) Grover, Savir FR

28.64 28.46 58.77

E27 1:56.09Walnut Hills-OH

1) Simon, Michael A FR 2) Golden, Reis M FR

3) Walker, Jonathan C SR 4) Reed, Grant M SO

29.26 29.05 28.91 28.87

E28 1:56.49CSTX-OH

1) Reeves, Mike FR 2) Munyemana, Gideon FR

3) Musolino, David C SR 4) Beluan, Brendan C SR

25.61 26.40 30.89 33.59

C29 2:00.39Moeller-OH

1) Mentrup, William SO 2) O'Connor, Charles FR

3) Farthing, Michael SO 4) Fahrmeier, Maxwell FR

27.85 27.29 28.19 37.06

F30 2:00.51CSTX-OH

1) O'Connor, Charlie E SR 2) Rucker, Nick S SR

3) McCarthy III, William FR 4) Jaweed, Amin SO

25.36 26.10 31.22 37.83
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

G31 2:05.91Mason

1) Dabare, Prangige Dinth JR 2) Pierdona, Leonardo FR

3) Verma, Aaryan SO 4) Tarafder, Soham SO

30.63 32.62 33.07 29.59

B32 2:06.65Turpin

1) Chopra, Rahul FR 2) Kirby, Dane FR

3) Warner, Cameron FR 4) Das, Mihir SO

32.66 31.26 31.20 31.53

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Coop: 1:02.44 # Angie Hinrichs1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Clermont-OH SR1 1:03.22Jones, Libby

30.32 32.90

Mercy McAuley-OH SR2 1:03.39Hlebak, Amelia

31.13 32.26

Mason JR3 1:06.80Bunn, Alexandra

32.33 34.47

Walnut Hills-OH SO4 1:06.93Melendez, Josefina

31.66 35.27

Ursuline-OH FR5 1:06.94Kasten, Madelyn K

33.37 33.57

Mnd SR6 1:07.89Woods, Christiana

32.76 35.13

Mason SR7 1:08.12Hockensmith, Rosabella k

32.22 35.90

Ursuline-OH SR8 1:08.72Winkler, Anna E

32.75 35.97

Mason JR9 1:09.67Thakur, Jiya

Seton-OH SO10 1:10.35Jungkunz, Audrey R

33.87 36.48

CSUA JR11 1:10.51Morris, CJ

33.86 36.65

Walnut Hills-OH SO12 1:10.80Hague, Elise

Ursuline-OH JR13 1:11.29Hall, Auri M

Ursuline-OH FR14 1:11.63Connelly, Macie

35.45 36.18

Ursuline-OH SO15 1:12.39Bohrofen, Elise

Mnd FR16 1:14.43Lesch, Aaralyn

36.12 38.31

Mason JR17 1:14.54Galanie, Callie

35.94 38.60

Mason FR18 1:15.60Gubbi, Divya S

36.73 38.87

Walnut Hills-OH SO19 1:15.92Morehouse, Coral A

37.80 38.12

Mnd SR20 1:15.93Hagerty, Nicole O

36.35 39.58

Mnd JR21 1:16.08Delrosario, Izzy R

Mason JR22 1:16.56Dvorak, Adalynn

West Clermont-OH JR23 1:16.59Cooper, Jenna

37.29 39.30

CSUA FR24 1:16.87Hardrick, Isla

37.62 39.25

Walnut Hills-OH SR25 1:17.22McFarland, Ella G

37.12 40.10

Seton-OH JR26 1:17.48First, Chloe

36.42 41.06

Walnut Hills-OH JR27 1:18.69Do, Haley L

38.41 40.28

Walnut Hills-OH JR28 1:20.33Thress, Solie

Walnut Hills-OH SR29 1:21.07Meucci, Addie

40.28 40.79

Mnd JR30 1:21.92Phillips, Anna L

39.11 42.81

LTLE FR31 1:24.59Barnes, Mackenzie A

40.47 44.12

CSUA SO32 1:24.97Alexander, Maggie

40.33 44.64

Walnut Hills-OH FR33 1:25.37Tate, Julia

CSUA SO34 1:26.13Pressler, Riley

42.33 43.80

Seton-OH SO35 1:34.09Adams, Katie M

45.29 48.80

Mnd FR36 1:40.58Wilson, Reese

Mnd SO*37 1:42.06Garduno, Lupita G

49.99 52.07

Mnd JR*37 1:42.06Westerman, Julie A

50.39 51.67

Mnd JR39 1:49.84Cordier, Rose B

52.41 57.43

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Coop: 54.40 # Jojo J Minezawa2/9/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH SR1 56.17Chang, Caleb E

26.70 29.47

Mason SR2 57.94Izor, Austin M

27.79 30.15

CSTX-OH FR3 58.11Klosterman, Will

28.07 30.04

CSTX-OH SO4 58.37Vamadeva, Velan

28.57 29.80

CSTX-OH SR5 58.81Franke, Sam

28.37 30.44

Mason SO6 1:00.25Salian, Ishaan

29.48 30.77

Elder FR7 1:00.26Morgan, Reese C

28.82 31.44

CSTX-OH SR8 1:00.58Cathey, Charlie

28.74 31.84

CSTX-OH SR9 1:00.82Wilkens, Peter B

29.89 30.93

CSTX-OH SO10 1:01.79Marsden, John

29.93 31.86

Mason SO11 1:02.26Cahill, Dylan

Mason SR12 1:02.80Chandra, Advay

30.74 32.06

CSTX-OH SO13 1:02.87Truong, Ben

30.14 32.73

CSTX-OH SR14 1:03.02Dougherty, Jake W

30.58 32.44

CSTX-OH FR15 1:03.70Herlong, Jackson

31.04 32.66
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WCLW FR16 1:04.68Draper, Thomas M

31.87 32.81

LTLE FR17 1:04.94Williams, Maddox R

31.83 33.11

West Clermont-OH SO18 1:05.28Oldendick, Wolfgang

32.06 33.22

LTLE SO19 1:05.32Kuhn, Liam J

Mason JR20 1:05.74Brown, Colin

32.07 33.67

LTLE SR21 1:06.00Wilford, Thomas S

32.08 33.92

Moeller-OH SO22 1:06.44Vaughan, Connor

31.69 34.75

West Clermont-OH SR23 1:07.45Cooper, Isaac

31.58 35.87

CSTX-OH SO24 1:07.51Kasman, Tenzing

32.81 34.70

Mason FR25 1:07.55Joshi, Prathamesh

33.13 34.42

WCLW JR26 1:07.90Preston, Ryan C

Walnut Hills-OH SO*27 1:08.86Albright, Alex

33.60 35.26

Anderson-OH JR*27 1:08.86Parlier, Brody M

33.73 35.13

Anderson-OH SO29 1:09.73Lingren, James

34.20 35.53

CSTX-OH SO30 1:09.95Steinert, Peter

34.46 35.49

CSTX-OH SR31 1:11.16Boord, Diego

36.16 35.00

Turpin FR32 1:11.59Trobok, Stefan

35.48 36.11

Mason FR33 1:11.96Kakkar, Ayan

34.53 37.43

Mason FR34 1:13.32Ferreira, Vasco

35.88 37.44

CSTX-OH FR35 1:13.98Gist, Graydon

36.69 37.29

WCLW FR36 1:14.13Carter, Sam G

CSTX-OH SO37 1:14.54Brol, Luca

36.50 38.04

Walnut Hills-OH FR38 1:17.76Mehta, Ayan

38.28 39.48

Walnut Hills-OH FR39 1:20.38Rush, Max M

39.92 40.46

Turpin FR40 1:23.92Chopra, Rahul

41.15 42.77

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Coop: 1:10.33 # Katie Gorsuch2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline-OH FR1 1:12.08Razzano, Elise M

33.42 38.66

Mnd SR2 1:14.22Gellner, Rachel

35.52 38.70

Ursuline-OH SO3 1:15.88Simon, Margo

35.71 40.17

Ursuline-OH JR4 1:18.31Chang, Chloe E

35.82 42.49

Ursuline-OH SR5 1:19.55Friede, Elsa M

37.44 42.11

Mason SO6 1:19.59Reyna, Abril

37.08 42.51

Ursuline-OH JR7 1:19.87Herr, Carolyn L

37.87 42.00

Ursuline-OH FR8 1:20.68Frazier, Nora E

Mnd FR9 1:21.36McCane, Bella

38.34 43.02

Walnut Hills-OH SO10 1:22.45Nguyen, Ai Nhi

39.13 43.32

CSUA FR11 1:22.84Meyer, Hannah

Ursuline-OH JR12 1:23.15Wampler, Madison G

39.23 43.92

Ursuline-OH FR13 1:23.19Connelly, Macie

39.01 44.18

West Clermont-OH SR14 1:23.58Oldendick, Sadie

39.70 43.88

Seton-OH JR15 1:24.16Johnson, Lydia

Walnut Hills-OH FR16 1:25.13Williams, Adele M

41.24 43.89

CSUA JR17 1:25.38Meyer, Lilah

39.43 45.95

West Clermont-OH SR18 1:26.26Freeman, Gwen

40.09 46.17

CSUA SO19 1:26.92Broadwell, Caroline

42.22 44.70

Seton-OH FR20 1:26.95Salas, Louisa

42.08 44.87

Anderson-OH SR21 1:27.05Renner, Morgan C

40.33 46.72

Mason JR22 1:28.35Bunn, Alexandra

41.59 46.76

Walnut Hills-OH SO23 1:28.94Namaky, Sam

41.81 47.13

Ursuline-OH SR24 1:29.27Groskopf, Sydney C

42.21 47.06

Mnd JR25 1:29.54Cady, Miranda G

42.40 47.14

Ursuline-OH SO26 1:31.87Davila Lopez, Allison

43.88 47.99

Mnd FR27 1:32.70Baumgartner, Isla

West Clermont-OH SO28 1:32.76Hinds, Jordyn

44.69 48.07

Walnut Hills-OH FR29 1:35.47Klump-Delay, Lucy G

45.51 49.96

Mnd FR30 1:36.04Hesse, Paige

46.00 50.04

Walnut Hills-OH SR31 1:36.74Scharff, Jade J

45.64 51.10

Walnut Hills-OH FR32 1:40.74Everingham, Rachel

47.97 52.77

Anderson-OH SR33 1:41.54Haney, Shannon R

46.62 54.92
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(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Seton-OH JR34 1:42.77Cowans, Josie

49.51 53.26

Anderson-OH SR35 1:50.13Steinhaus, Marlee R

52.03 58.10

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Coop: 1:01.57 # Ryan Rooney2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CSTX-OH SR1 1:04.94Dimaculangan, Jaron C

30.34 34.60

CSTX-OH JR2 1:06.49Hein, Owen

31.30 35.19

Mason SO3 1:06.52Droder, Jack

30.95 35.57

Moeller-OH FR4 1:06.58Kahle, Beckett

31.67 34.91

CSTX-OH SO5 1:07.68Walters, Dominic M

31.08 36.60

West Clermont-OH SR6 1:08.09Barth, Collin

31.99 36.10

Mason SR7 1:10.32Joshi, Jaison H

32.72 37.60

Mason FR8 1:10.68Poh, Chase

34.39 36.29

CSTX-OH SR9 1:10.93Pfammatter, Caleb J

33.30 37.63

Mason JR10 1:10.96Schroeder, Mitchell J

33.59 37.37

CSTX-OH SO11 1:11.53Linberg, Landen

32.99 38.54

LTLE SO12 1:12.55Herr, Michael A

33.42 39.13

Mason SO13 1:14.87Morjan, Jad

35.22 39.65

Moeller-OH FR14 1:15.05Angeles, Andrew

34.57 40.48

CSTX-OH SO15 1:16.48Meier, Spencer

35.55 40.93

Mason FR16 1:16.76Adinolfi, Ethan

35.42 41.34

CSTX-OH JR17 1:16.77Vu, Aaron

36.27 40.50

Walnut Hills-OH SR18 1:17.36Kelley, Ry

36.24 41.12

WCLW FR19 1:17.91Bryant, Boston S

37.05 40.86

Mason SO20 1:18.03Tarafder, Soham

35.75 42.28

LTLE21 1:18.05Sytnyk, Nick

36.87 41.18

Mason JR22 1:18.57Guo, Michael

36.32 42.25

CSTX-OH FR23 1:19.06Dellecave, Gideon

36.18 42.88

CSTX-OH JR24 1:19.21Lannan, Brandon

37.07 42.14

Walnut Hills-OH SO25 1:19.34Scharff, Jake J

37.96 41.38

LTLE FR26 1:20.46Mavi, Oscar

37.20 43.26

Mason FR27 1:21.07Grover, Savir

38.18 42.89

Moeller-OH FR28 1:21.19O'Connor, Charles

38.60 42.59

Moeller-OH FR29 1:21.64Smith, Adam

38.50 43.14

Elder SO30 1:22.06Schutte, Jack M

39.01 43.05

Moeller-OH SO31 1:22.08Mentrup, William

36.63 45.45

Walnut Hills-OH SR32 1:22.57Mohler, Declan T

38.30 44.27

Moeller-OH FR33 1:22.88Sharpshair, Benedict

38.12 44.76

Mason JR34 1:22.97Rose, Emmett N

39.33 43.64

Walnut Hills-OH SO35 1:24.24Reed, Grant M

39.56 44.68

Mason SO36 1:24.83Mehra, Aadi

40.88 43.95

Walnut Hills-OH FR37 1:25.25Golden, Reis M

39.40 45.85

Elder SO38 1:25.45Doran, Jake A

38.52 46.93

Anderson-OH JR39 1:25.91Brandenberg, Caden

39.31 46.60

Walnut Hills-OH FR40 1:33.47Simon, Michael A

43.18 50.29

Turpin FR41 1:33.49Kirby, Dane

43.35 50.14

Mason FR42 1:36.61Pierdona, Leonardo

44.74 51.87

Moeller-OH FR43 1:39.73Fahrmeier, Maxwell

48.08 51.65

Turpin FR--- DQWarner, Cameron

Non-simultaneous arms

41.58 49.03

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Coop: 3:50.21 # Mason2/7/2019

R Kudalkar, G Zhang, A Deshmukh, S Richards

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.36Seton-OH

1) Kallmeyer, Hannah SR 2) Carroll, Laney G SR

3) Wills, Sophie G SO 4) Kolkmeyer, Sam R SO

27.63 1:00.03 27.35 58.86

27.76 59.11 27.78 59.36

A2 4:04.03Ursuline-OH

1) Kasten, Madelyn K FR 2) Winkler, Anna E SR

3) Bey, Sarah J SR 4) Davila Lopez, Allison SO

28.78 58.89 28.13 1:00.02

27.70 59.50 30.81 1:05.62
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Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 4:06.37Mason

1) Reyna, Abril SO 2) Izor, Addison SO

3) Hockensmith, Rosabella k SR 4) Thakur, Jiya JR

29.06 1:00.15 30.39 1:09.96

24.66 58.47 27.43 57.79

A4 4:06.72Walnut Hills-OH

1) Tummala, Riya SO 2) Do, Haley L JR

3) Hague, Elise SO 4) Melendez, Josefina SO

29.45 1:01.31 30.28 1:04.22

29.37 1:02.05 28.23 59.14

A5 4:16.51Mnd

1) Koetter, Sarah SR 2) Gabbard, Lily A JR

3) Lesch, Aaralyn FR 4) Woods, Christiana SR

30.28 1:03.94 30.80 1:05.68

31.14 1:05.87 28.74 1:01.02

B6 4:17.13Mason

1) Galanie, Callie JR 2) McClure, Merrick FR

3) Bellaiche, Emeline JR 4) Creech, Sophia A JR

30.71 1:04.19 1:08.10

29.41 1:02.45 29.18 1:02.39

B7 4:23.95Seton-OH

1) Jungkunz, Audrey R SO 2) First, Chloe JR

3) Goldrainer, Kendall E SO 4) Linnemann, Sarah M SO

32.39 1:06.90 32.57 1:09.76

31.42 1:06.29 28.96 1:01.00

B8 4:31.37Walnut Hills-OH

1) McFarland, Ella G SR 2) Linser, Greta SO

3) Morehouse, Coral A SO 4) Rajani, Neeva FR

31.92 1:07.40 31.84 1:08.34

33.22 1:08.54 31.90 1:07.09

B9 4:31.52Mnd

1) McCane, Bella FR 2) Delrosario, Izzy R JR

3) Hagerty, Nicole O SR 4) Phillips, Anna L JR

31.90 1:06.26 32.69 1:09.41

32.87 1:09.36 31.78 1:06.49

C10 4:49.73Walnut Hills-OH

1) Windle, Alex M SR 2) Thompson, Nima SR

3) Ehrhardt, Kylee JR 4) Meucci, Addie SR

33.79 1:12.68 32.23 1:09.16

35.55 1:15.14 34.13 1:12.75

C11 5:18.67Mnd

1) Westerman, Julie A JR 2) Wilson, Reese FR

3) Selders, Evelyn FR 4) Baumgartner, Isla FR

39.22

37.94 1:50.26

C12 5:19.70Seton-OH

1) Brown, Claire E SR 2) Cowans, Josie JR

3) Adams, Katie M SO 4) Adams, Emily L SR

32.48 1:09.08 37.53 1:18.52

40.15 1:26.16 41.14 1:25.94

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Coop: 3:17.54 # St. Xavier2/11/2018

A. Lamping, E. Schell, B. Holcomb, R. Prophater

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:19.84CSTX-OH

1) Hoelle, Henry SO 2) Tobery, Link L JR

3) Klosterman, Will FR 4) Pitstick, Thomas G SR

24.12 50.21 24.06 50.31

23.69 50.51 22.82 48.81

B2 3:25.16CSTX-OH

1) Vamadeva, Gokul JR 2) Bradbury, George W SR

3) Colvin, Tommy FR 4) Chang, Caleb E SR

24.15 50.71 24.01 51.45

24.94 53.03 23.30 49.97

A3 3:27.08Mason

1) Schoultz, Anthony SO 2) Chandra, Advay SR

3) Debies, Jack M FR 4) Jha, Amish JR

24.90 51.12 25.83 53.80

25.25 53.57 22.65 48.59

C4 3:31.15CSTX-OH

1) Wilkens, Peter B SR 2) Schlessman, Jacob G SR

3) Cathey, Charlie SR 4) Morris, Jacob FR

25.58 53.70 25.14 53.14

24.68 52.00 24.40 52.31

D5 3:34.65CSTX-OH

1) O'Connor, Charlie E SR 2) Leder, Gus SO

3) Dougherty, Jake W SR 4) Reeves, Mike FR

25.81 53.78 25.33 53.33

25.39 53.14 26.14 54.40

A6 3:37.45Walnut Hills-OH

1) Albright, Alex SO 2) Curtin, Will T SR

3) Wu, Kenneth SO 4) Reed, Cole W SR

26.36 55.81 26.22 54.17

25.99 56.29 24.79 51.18

B7 3:39.97Elder

1) Brogan, Carlos E SR 2) Thomas, Anthony FR

3) Thomas, Brady E SR 4) Thomas, Henry FR

25.53 53.81 27.33 56.88

25.67 53.81 25.84 55.47

A8 3:41.41Elder

1) Reder, Liam D FR 2) Jorg, Carson P SO

3) Meiners, Holden B SO 4) Meister, Jacob E FR

24.53 50.57 29.05 1:01.44

26.83 57.14 24.29 52.26

F9 3:44.17CSTX-OH

1) Safi, Jameel FR 2) Brunswick, Joe SO

3) Bruggeman, Joseph FR 4) Rucker, Nick S SR

27.18 57.20 26.24 55.71

27.83 58.41 24.67 52.85

B10 3:47.31Walnut Hills-OH

1) Linn, Andrew JR 2) Prows, Wren J FR

3) Royalty, Emmett JR 4) Wells, Philip SO

26.72 56.37 27.53 58.11

26.63 55.72 26.49 57.11
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2024 Fred Cooper Invitational

Results - Session 1 OH-25SC-97OB

(Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 3:47.87Moeller-OH

1) Bokelman, Sam FR 2) Smith, Aaron FR

3) Thress, Leo C FR 4) Moore, Charles FR

26.87 57.86 26.78 57.94

25.51 54.21 27.23 57.86

G12 3:49.19CSTX-OH

1) Schibi, Grant FR 2) Kaminski, Lex SR

3) Hodges, Seb FR 4) Ghasemzadeh, Amir R JR

26.92 55.60 27.09 57.39

28.39 1:01.06 25.66 55.14

I13 3:50.56CSTX-OH

1) Marsden, John SO 2) Owens, Urban SO

3) Zembrodt III, Ray FR 4) Pirchner, Nathan SO

27.00 56.59 25.91 55.17

28.92 1:00.29 28.22 58.51

H14 3:51.18CSTX-OH

1) Vamadeva, Velan SO 2) Dieso, Max SO

3) Steinert, Peter SO 4) Kasman, Tenzing SO

26.98 56.21 27.42 57.41

27.35 58.51 27.34 59.05

B15 3:51.66Mason

1) Guo, Michael JR 2) Kakkar, Ayan FR

3) Nazzal, Omar SO 4) Izor, Austin M SR

29.08 1:01.90 26.80 56.90

25.89 57.32 26.32 55.54

C16 4:05.82Mason

1) Morjan, Jad SO 2) Houpt, Sam B FR

3) Kowalski, Casey A FR 4) Ferreira, Vasco FR

27.57 58.39 30.66 1:04.77

30.52 1:03.59 27.78 59.07

C17 4:06.08Elder

1) Zureick, Oliver F SR 2) Zepeda-Xolop, Derick JR

3) Pressler, Eric J FR 4) Hoffman, Joe C FR

29.09 1:01.78 30.76 1:07.23

26.84 56.75 28.56 1:00.32

E--- DQCSTX-OH

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) McKeever, Miles R JR 2) Franke, Sam SR

3) Herlong, Jackson FR 4) Moran, Will R SR

26.01 54.02 54.11

25.17 54.02 24.48 51.17

J--- DQCSTX-OH

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Hein, Owen JR 2) Boord, Diego SR

3) Brol, Luca SO 4) Gist, Graydon FR

27.08 56.72 27.94 58.63

1:04.77 29.86 1:02.80


